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Olmstead Plan Stakeholder Advisory – Membership 

7.2.20 

 

DHHS Divisions/Offices 

1. Office of the Secretary – Dep. Sec. Kody Kinsley; Dep. Sec. Dave Richard; Sr. Advisor for the ADA 

Sam Hedrick;   

Kody.Kinsley@dhhs.nc.gov 

Dave.Richard@dhhs.nc.gov 

Sam.Hedrick@dhhs.nc.gov 

 

2. NC Medicaid – Sandy Terrell/Deb Goda (alt.) 

Sandra.Terrell@dhhs.gov 

Deborah.Goda@dhhs.nc.gov  

 

3. Division of Mental Health, Developmental Disabilities and Substance Abuse Services – Victor 

Armstrong /Michelle Laws (alt.)   

Victor.Armstrong@dhhs.nc.gov 

Michelle.Laws@dhhs.nc.gov  

 

4. Division of State Operated Healthcare Facilities – Helen Wolstenholme/Eli Blitz (alt.)  

Helen.Wolstenholme@dhhs.nc.gov 

Eli.Blitz@dhhs.nc.gov  

   

5. Division of Vocation Rehabilitation – Kathie Trotter/Kenny Gibbs (alt.)  

Kathie.Trotter@dhhs.nc.gov 

Kenny.Gibbs@dhhs.nc.gov   

 

6. Division of Social Services – Susan Osbourne/Karey Perez (alt.)  

Susan.Osborne@dhhs.nc.gov  

Karey.Perez@dhhs.nc.gov 

 

7. Division of Aging and Adult Services – Joyce Massey-Smith/Karey Perez (alt.)   

Joyce.Massey-Smith@dhhs.nc.gov 

Karey.Perez@dhhs.nc.gov 
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Consumer, Family and Advocacy Group Representatives 

 

8. NC Council on Developmental Disabilities – Kerri Bennett Eaker, Chair 

  Kerri.Eaker@hcahealthcare.com 

 

9. Alcohol and Drug Council of NC – Kurtis Taylor, Executive Director  

KTaylor@alcoholdrughelp.org 

 

10. National Alliance for People with Mental Illness/NC – David A. Smith, Board President 

President@naminc.org  

 

11. Brain Injury Advisory Council of NC – David Forsythe, Chair  

David.Forsythe@pcghinc.org 

 

12. State Consumer and Family Advisory Committee – Benita Purcell, sibling and Recent Past Chair 

BenitaPurcell@hotmail.com  

  

13. Disability Rights North Carolina - Bryan Dooley, Chair 

  Dooleybg@guilford.edu  

 

14. Statewide Independent Living Council – Melea Williams, Chair 

Melea.Williams@ncsilc.org  

  

15. First in Families - Betsy MacMichael, Executive Director 

  Betsym@fifnc.org 

 

16. Arc of NC - Jeff Smith, Board Member 

Supersmitty100@gmail.com  

 

17. Sibling of a Person with an Intellectual Disability – Janet Daniels-Breeding 

Jbreeding@carolina.rr.com  

 

18. Coalition on Aging – Charmaine Fuller Cooper, Chair-Elect 

  Cfcooper@aarp.org  

 

19. Dementia Alliance of North Carolina - Lanier Cansler, Chair 

Lcansler@canslermail.com 

 

20. NC Child – Carl Rist, Chair  

carlrist62@gmail.com  
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21. NC Collaborative for Children, Youth and Families - Chandrika Brown, Co-Chair 

Cbrown@ncfamiliesunited.org  

 

22. NC Empowerment Network - Matthew Potter, Board Member 

Pottmm5@gmail.com 

 

23. NC Mental Health Planning and Advisory Committee – Jeff McLoud, Chair 

jeffmcloud@yahoo.com  

 

24. Promise Resource Network – Cherene Allen-Caraco, CEO 

ccaraco@promiseresourcenetwork.org  

 

25. Disability Rights North Carolina – Corye Dunn, Policy Director 

corye.dunn@disabilityrightsnc.org 

 

26. At-Large Member - Matty Lazo-Chadderton, Deputy Director of Outreach, Office of the Governor 

matty.lazochadderton@nc.gov 

  

 

Professional Organizations and Agencies 

 
27. NC Housing Finance Agency – Paul Kimball, Director of Community Living, NC Housing Finance 

Agency 

  pekimball@nchfa.com 

                

28. NC Association for Persons in Supported Employment - Bridget Hassan, Board President 

 bridget.hassan@eastersealsucp.com  

 

29. NC Providers Council – Wilson Raynor, Board Member 

wrayonor@lifeincorporated.com  

 

30. Benchmarks – Karen McLeod, CEO 

kmcleod@benchmarksnc.org  

 

31. LME/MCOs – Leza Wainwright, CEO, Trillium Health 

leza.wainwright@trilliumnc.org  

 

32. LME/MCOs - Mike Bridges, TCLI Lead, Cardinal Innovations 

mike.bridges@cardinalinnovations.org  

 

33. NC Senior Living Association- Jeff Horton, Executive Director 

jeff@ncseniorliving.org  
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34. Addiction Professionals of NC - Sarah Potter, Executive Director 

spotter@apnc.org  

 

35. Developmental Disabilities Facilities Association – Peyton Maynard, CEO 

pmaynard@bellsouth.net  

 

36. Association for Home and Hospice Care of North Carolina – Tim Rogers, CEO 

tim@ahhcnc.org  

                           

37. NC Health Care Facilities Association – Adam Sholar, CEO 

adams@nchcfa.org  

 

 

NC General Assembly 
 

38. Representative Carla Cunningham - Carla.Cunningham@ncleg.net 

39. Senator Joyce Krawiec – Joyce.Krawiec@ncleg.net 

 

40. Senator Gladys Robinson – Gladys.Robinson@ncleg.net 

 

41. Representative Donna White - Donna.White@ncleg.net 

 

 

Staff 
 

 

Holly Riddle - DHHS Olmstead Manager – Holly.Riddle@dhhs.nc.gov  

Vickie Callair – Olmstead Project Manager – Vickie.Callair@dhhs.nc.gov  
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